»  U n i q u e  d i g i t a l  m u l t i - c i rc u i t  p ro t e c t o r
»  C o m p a c t  s w i t c h - m o d e  p o w e r  s u p p l i e s
»  C o m p l e t e  s i n g l e  a n d  3 - p h a s e  ra n g e s
S8 POWER SUPPLIES
G e t  y o u r  D C  p o w e r  u n d e r  c o n t r o l
Shorten down-time!
High performance, full control
The S8M offers stable and reliable tripping performance

Unit Input Voltage Power rating  Output voltage Output current Dimensions HxWxD (mm) Ordering number
Circuit protector
4-channels
Through power
supply 24 VDC
up-to 96 W
24 VDC
Adjustable up-to 4 A
115 x 75 x 94
S8M-CP04
S8M-CP04-R
up-to 91.2 W Adjustable up-to 3.8 A S8M-CP04-RS *1
Single-phase
Power Supply
100 to 240 VAC
120 W 5 A 115 x 50 x 121.3 S8VS-12024
240 W 10 A 115 x 100 x 125.3 S8VS-24024
480 W 20 A 115 x 150 x 127.2 S8VS-48024
Three-phase
Power Supply
400 to 500 VAC
120 W 5 A 125 x 45 x 130 S8VT-F12024E
240 W 10 A 170 x 45 x 130 S8VT-F24024E
480 W 20 A 170 x 100 x 130 S8VT-F48024E
960 W 40 A 170 x 195 x 130 S8VT-F96024E
Adjustable output voltage
LED power on
Built-in fuses
Main supply + earth terminals